
Parkway Central Music Parents
Board of Directors

2016 - 2017

President Kraig Mikitin kmikitin@yahoo.com 314-452-1639
Vice-President David Mack davidpmack1@gmail.com 636-328-1468
Secretary Lu An luan1324@gmail.com 314-406-7706
Treasurer Richard Alport rlalport@att.net 314-882-9772
Communications Diane Morton dmorton497@sbcglobal.net
Craft Fair Miranda Edelstein boymom3@gmail.com 314-477-3949
Band Paula Mankovich pmanko@att.net   or

pchbandnews@gmail.com
314-440-8423

Band Terri Shukri shukritex@hotmail.com
Choir( Vocal Jazz ) Missy Archer missyarcher@ymail.com 314-704-0700
Choir Jodi Schneiderman jschneidee@gmail.com
Orchestra Laurie Strege jlstrege@juno.com 314-453-4927
Orchestra Jennifer Adams stladams@aol.com 314-808-6664
Webmaster Robert Clark erobclark@att.net 314-780-0409

Music Department Staff:

Band Doug Hoover jhoover@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7911
Choir Ben Silvermintz bsilvermintz@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7912
Orchestra Joe Bradley jbradley@parkwayschools.net 314-415-7935
PCH Tim McCarthy TMcCarthy@pkwy.k12.mo.us 314-415-7902

Parkway Central Music Parents Association
Parkway Central High School Music Department 
369 N. Woods Mill Road
Chesterfield, MO 63017
Fax (314)415-7941
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